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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Matthew Payne          M3034          1/2       20:03        1:12       55:35        0:42       35:16                 1:52:45
Patrick Parish         M2529          1/5       21:12        1:13       56:39        0:35       33:20                 1:52:57
Colin Riley            M80UP          1/2       19:13        1:09       56:00        0:36       36:57                 1:53:52
Ben Hall               M2024          1/1       19:35        1:20       55:07        0:37       38:45                 1:55:22
James Haycraft         M2529          2/5       19:34        1:11       58:24        0:37       36:22                 1:56:06
Alex Solomon           M2529          3/5       19:38        1:05     1:01:59        0:42       35:39                 1:59:00
John 'Spyder' Sillery  M3539          1/3       21:29        1:13     1:02:41        0:32       35:46                 2:01:39
Travis Grappo          M4044          1/1       22:45        1:20       59:01        0:50       38:10                 2:02:04
Chad Williamson        M2529          4/5       22:39        1:21       58:06        0:51       39:19                 2:02:13
Avery Ainsworth        M3034          2/2       20:44        1:14     1:02:52        0:51       37:06                 2:02:46
Travis Newton          M3539          2/3       22:22        1:30       59:31        0:43       41:27                 2:05:31
Holly Walker           F3539          1/6       22:01        2:38     1:02:45        1:01       40:09                 2:08:31
Ross Hartley           M80UP          2/2       18:45        1:22     1:03:40        0:53       44:41        2:00     2:09:19
Rebecca Carpenter      F3539          2/6       19:11        1:45     1:05:07        0:55       42:53                 2:09:49
Andrew Cochran         M2529          5/5       22:17        1:30       59:34        0:53       47:14                 2:11:26
Brian Sherlock         M3539          3/3       23:17        2:00     1:03:44        0:59       42:57                 2:12:56
Elizabeth Hall         F3539          3/6       22:59        1:21     1:06:30        0:49       43:18                 2:14:56
Kari Mayhew            F3539          4/6       24:23        1:28     1:05:53        0:52       43:16                 2:15:50
Rebecca Stephenson     F3539          5/6       23:22        1:39     1:09:02        0:57       42:25                 2:17:23
Jason Bird             M4549          1/1       26:09        1:45     1:05:18        1:05       44:31                 2:18:46
Carol Moore            F3034          1/1       25:09        1:51     1:09:14        1:12       45:49                 2:23:12
Amy Shackelford        F3539          6/6       26:13        1:57     1:08:14        1:10       46:26                 2:23:59
Chris Hall             F4549          1/1       37:26        2:27     1:10:13        1:20       50:19                 2:41:43
Marina Simon           F4044          1/1       28:44        2:10     1:14:47        1:13       55:49                 2:42:41
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